
Product 
Cereals containing 

gluten & their 
products

Crustaceans & their 
products

Egg & egg products Fish & Fish products Milk & milk p roducts
Peanuts & peanut 

products
Tree Nuts & nut 

products
Sesame seed & 

sesame products
Soya beans & soya 

products

Anchovies ���� ����
Alfredo Sauce ( Non Animal Rennet) ����
Bacon -  (Pork)
Basil Drizzle ����
Beef Pizza Topping (Beef) ���� ����
BBQ Sauce ���� ���� ����
Belgium Chocolate Lava Cake ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ����
Beer Battered Chips ����
Brownies - Chocolate ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ����
Capsicum Strips
Cheese - Liquid  ( Non Animal Rennet) ���� ����
Cheese - Mozarella ( Non Animal Rennet) ����
Chicken Kickers - Mild ���� ���� ����
Chicken Kickers - Spicy ���� ���� ���� ����
Chicken - Seasoned (Free Range) ���� ����
Chicken Strips ���� ���� ���� ����
Chicken Ribs ����
Chicken - Roast Breast Strips (Free Range) ���� ����

      Chicken Salt  (NOT VEGETARIAN)
Chicken Wings ���� ���� ���� ����
Chilli flakes
Crème Brulee Puffle ���� ���� ����
Dipping Sauce - Chocolate ���� ����
Dipping Sauce - Garlic Mayo ����
Dipping Sauce - Ranch Dressing ����
Dipping Sauce - Tomato & Capsicum
Edge Butter Flavoured Swirl ���� ����
Egg ���� ����
Feta Cheese (Non Animal Rennet) ����
Flour ����
Garlic & Parsley Margarine ���� ����
Garlic Bread ���� ���� ���� ����
Cheesy Garlic Bread ���� ���� ���� ����
Ham Champagne (Pork)
Italian Sausage (Pork & Beef) ���� ����
Jalapenos
Mayonaise ���� ����
Mushrooms
Mustard
Oil - soya ����
Oil - garlic
Olives
Onion
Oregano
Penne Pasta ���� ���� ����
Pepperoni (Beef)
Pineapple
Pizza Sauce 
Prawns ���� ����
Puff Pastry (Yeast Free) ���� ����
Satay Sauce (NUT FREE) ���� ���� ����
Spinach baby
Sundried Tomato
Tinmax ���� ����
Tomato
Yeast

Although an individual could be allergic to any foo d (such as meats, fruits and vegetables), 
90% of all food allergens are caused by the above 8  food groups
Domino's Pizza Australia strongly recommend to any customer that has a concern, to seek independent me dical advice.
Dominos DO NOT use MSG in any of their ingredients

Dominos stores will endevour to provide allergen free pizzas if requested by the customer but cannot guarantee 100% protection of cross contamination from within store operation

No Allergens

Potential Allergen Listing for Ingredients used on Domino's Pizza Australia as of 1/1/12



*Base Product
Cereals containing 

gluten & their 
products

Crustaceans & their 
products

Egg & egg products Fish & Fish products Milk & milk p roducts
Peanuts & peanut 

products
Tree Nuts & nut 

products
Sesame seed & 

sesame products
Soya beans & soya 

products

Base - Ciabatta ����
Base - Classic ���� ����
Base - Deep Pan ���� ����
Base - Edge ���� ���� ����
Base - Gluten Free (soy & rice flour, maize starch) ����
Base - Thin n Crispy ���� ����
* Base - Puff ���� ����
* All bases contain yeast except puff

Pizza Range
Cereals containing gluten 

& their products
Crustaceans & their 

products
Egg & egg products Fish & Fish products Milk & milk p roducts Peanuts & peanut products Tree Nuts & nut pro ducts

Sesame seed & sesame 
products

Soya beans & soya 
products

Ham & Cheese ���� ���� ����
Hawaiian ���� ���� ����
Cheesy Pepperoni ���� ���� ����
Margarita with Basil ���� ���� ����
Simply Cheese ���� ���� ����
Double Bacon Cheeseburger ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ����
Supreme ���� ���� ����
Capricosia ���� ���� ����
Godfather ���� ���� ����
El Scorcho ���� ���� ����
Meatlovers ���� ���� ���� ���� ����
The Aussie with Bacon Rasher ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ����
Vegorama ���� ���� ����
Mustard Beef & Bacon ���� ���� ����
Satay Veg ���� ���� ����
Chicken Monaco ���� ���� ����
Fire Breather ���� ���� ����
Garlic Prawn ���� ���� ���� ���� ����
BBQ Chicken & Bacon ���� ���� ���� ���� ����
Chicken & Feta ���� ���� ����
Creamy Chicken & Cherry Tomato ���� ���� ����
Satay Chicken ���� ���� ����
Prawn Bacon & Feta ���� ���� ���� ���� ����
Spicy Island ���� ���� ���� ���� ����
Prawn Supreme ���� ���� ���� ���� ����
Satay Prawn ���� ���� ���� ���� ����

Pasta Boxes
Cereals containing gluten 

& their products
Crustaceans & their 

products
Egg & egg products Fish & Fish products Milk & milk p roducts Peanuts & peanut products Tree Nuts & nut pro ducts

Sesame seed & sesame 
products

Soya beans & soya 
products

Prawn Marinara ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ����

Bolognese Pasta ���� ���� ���� ����

Chicken Cabonara ���� ���� ���� ����

Good Choice Range
Cereals containing gluten 

& their products
Crustaceans & their 

products
Egg & egg products Fish & Fish products Milk & milk p roducts Peanuts & peanut products Tree Nuts & nut pro ducts

Sesame seed & sesame 
products

Soya beans & soya 
products

Pizza- Chicken Tomato & Oregano Ciabatta ���� ���� ����

Pizza - BBQ Chicken & Mushroom Ciabatta ���� ���� ���� ���� ����

Pizza - Prawn & Spinach Ciabatta ���� ���� ���� ���� ����

Penne Pasta with Chicken, Mushroom & Tomato ���� ���� ���� ����

Potential Allergen Listing  for  Pizza, Pizza Bases , Good Choice & Pasta Range as of 1/1/12
Please Note :  This Allergen Information is for the  Pizza Base, Good Choice, Pizza Subs & Pizzas Only.  For allergen information regarding Ingredients, pl ease refer to the table above.
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